Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/07/2022 12:00 PM | DELIVERY PO:
12/10/2022 09:00 AM | EVENT Shipping Address:
12/12/2022 09:00 AM | STRIKE Private Home

Description

MAIN TENT:

2
AN

3631 Mound View AveStudio City, CA

91604
POINT OF CONTACT:

DANIA 949.331.8553

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Panels - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Brush Silver Panel
440 0 W10 1 ©1048 B H

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H
ONLY 8 AVAIL.

Top Hats - Monaco - White Velvet W/ Silver Trim

8' Diam

Accent Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Faced Square

184 N W18'Lx 194K B H
ONLY 12 AVAIL.

Ottomans - Hollywood - Cream W/ Silver Base

16"Diam x 18"H
ONLY 8 AVAIL.

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Teddy Bear Plain Seat
24"W x 50"L x 58"H

Chandelier - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 3'
3'D-13Lb-1Amp

Chandelier - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 4'
4D -20Lb - TAmp
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Qtty

IN-0005656

Black Sky Creative
56693 Desert Gold Dr
Yucca Valley, CA 92284

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Price
$660.00 T
$675.00 T
$300.00 T
$550.00 T
$70.00 T
$45.00 T
$200.00 T
$400.00 T
$600.00 T

Total

$1,980.00

$2,025.00

$2,400.00

$1,100.00

$560.00

$360.00

$200.00

$1,600.00

$2,400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Chandelier - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 5' 3 $800.00 T $2,400.00
5D-31LB - 2Amp

Total MAIN TENT: $15,025.00
DESSERT SHOP:
e Barback - Wood W/ Shelves 1 $750.00 T $750.00
1 96"W x 20"L x 12'H
| NOTE TO CLIENT - RESTOCKING FEE
Bars - Chicago - Wood 8' 1 $850.00 T $850.00
8'W x 24"L 42"H
NOTE - PAINT ROOFTOP GARDEN 5390-4
?ﬁ‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - Venice - Club Chair White W/ 1 $350.00 T $350.00
ol T Gold Frame
; ,; 34"W x 32'L x 44'H
- — Small Dining Tables - Paris - Bistro Table W/ Marble Top 2 $180.00 T $360.00
24"Diam X 29"H
‘%}\“
Total DESSERT SHOP: $2,310.00
WHISKEY BAR:
Barstools - Oslo - Leather 4 $12.00 T $48.00
1540 [ aDiEm X 1738 § a1 0 H
Bars - Carmel - Curved 6' 1 $550.00 T $550.00
ﬁ Bar - Icon - Curved 6' - Green Velvet ONLY FRONT
6'W x 30"L X 42"H
NOTE TO CLIENT - RESTOCKING FEE
Total WHISKEY BAR: $598.00
ADDITIONS:
Ottomans - Standard Pod 19 $30.00 T $570.00
18'RND x 17'H
NOTE - WHITE COVER
Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Boucle W/ Wood Trim
— 30"W x 30"D x 28"H
Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear 16 $20.00 T $320.00

17"W X 20"L X 35"H
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Description Qtty

H Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey/ Transparent 16
ey Cushion Covers
ﬂ e Beverly Hills Dining Chair - White Cushion
A
Accent Pillow Off White Velvet 6

NOTE - ONLY 6 AVAIL. OF THIS SHAPE

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 1

NOTE - WHITE SUEDE

Left-44"W X 604K ¥ aF X 3340 [ &0 & H
Right - 4440 0 &K X\8DaK X af X 33&0 0 &0 § H
Center- 6240 I &l k @0&N Il 4 X334 ¥ &l 0 H

Banquettes - Moscow - lvory Back Channeled W/ Skirt 4' 1
LLLbbk 7240 T a0 IX\®BAT T &N §97aF N &40 ASEAT DIMENSION 22aF B & H
. 7240 1 a0 0
Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL 6
INSTALLERS: STRIKE 6
TRANSPORTATION 3
MANAGER ON SITE 1
GAS SURCHARGE 1
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS 1

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Price

$0.00

$18.00

$500.00

$350.00

Total ADDITIONS:

$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$650.00
$120.00

$150.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$0.00

$108.00

$500.00

$350.00

$2,248.00

$2,700.00
$2,400.00
$1,350.00
$650.00
$120.00

$150.00

$20,181.00
$7,370.00
$2,025.97
($325.00)
$29,251.97
($1,500.00)
$27,751.97
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